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Friday, 13 June ”Opening Ceremony of Kostrensko Leto Summer 
21:00 Festival”, concert by Silente, opening act: Ritam promjena
 Square by the Kostrena Sports Hall

Monday, 16 June Exhibition of children's artwork, Association for Creative
17:00 Work ”Vali”, mentors Mirela Petrlić and Klara Dolić
 Foyer of the Public Reading Room in Kostrena Sv. Lucija

stSaturday, 21 June ”21  Art Colony”, Visual Arts Association ”Veli Pinel”
10:00 Žurkovo Cove

Sunday, 22 June Guided Adventure with Marko Sladić
10:00 Kostrena Seafarers' House

Friday – Sunday, ”Liverpool International Football Academy Europe”, 
27 – 29 June football camp, FC Pomorac / Žuknica Stadium

Sunday, 6 July Concert by the Male and Female Traditional Vocal 
20:30 Ensemble ”Kastav” / Žurkovo Cove 

30 YEARS OF KOSTRENA TOURIST BOARD 

Thursday, 10 July Children's circus performance ”Carribean Flow” – Clown
19:00 Krumppir / in front of the Madagascar Pizza & Spritz Bar

20:00 ”Citrón Beatz” / Citrón Beach Club

Friday, 11 July ”Evening of Barbeque and Music” / Lucija’s Flame
 Soba 238, live music / Bunga Beach Bar
 ”Thirty” / Malecón Beach Bar
 ”Mama Mia Dance Show” / Citrón Beach Club

Saturday, 12 July ”Mystic Sunset” / Mosquito Bar
 PachaMama Street Connection / Beach Bar Levante
 Evening with the acoustic duo Nika & Lorenzo
 Restaurant Anić

Sunday, 13 July Dance Party / Mosquito Bar

Tuesday, 15 July Latin dance under the stars with Elio Bašan
21:00 Beneath the Green Garden Kostrena Restaurant

Friday, 1 August Monodrama ”Dvi daske” (Two Planks), by Marina Kostelac
20:00 St. Barbara’s Square

Tuesday, 5 August Diving Storm (underwater flag planting), KPA Kostrena 
9:00 Rožići 3, Markovšćina Beach

Thursday, 7 August Performance ”Kalafat and Batana”, Ensamble Intermezzo
20:30 Square by the Kostrena Sports Hall

thFriday and Saturday, ”8  KUK: Kino u Kostreni”, open-air cinema 
8 and 9 August 21:00 Square by the Kostrena Sports Hall

Sunday, 10 August Concert by Joso Butorac
21:00 St. Barbara’s Square

Tuesday, 12 August Latin dance under the stars with Elio Bašan
21:00 Beneath the Green Garden Kostrena Restaurant

Tuesday, 26 August Performance ”Lord of the Flies”, Max Teatar 
20:00 Nova Voda

thFriday – Sunday, ”48  Egon Polić Memorial Tournament”, FC Pomorac 
29 – 31 August Žuknica Stadium

Sunday, 31 August ”Closing Ceremony of Kostrensko Leto Summer 
21:00 Festival”, concert by Miach 
 Square by the Kostrena Sports Hall

Friday, 18 July ”One Night in Kostrena”, festival
20:30 Žurkovo Cove

Saturday, 19 July International Diving School for Children and Youth from 
8:00 Low-Income Backgrounds, KPA Kostrena / Rožići 3

21:00 ”Kostrena Night”, concert by Mladen Grdović,
 opening act: SuperCover Band / Žurkovo Cove

Wednesday, 23 July ”Koti(g)acija for Knowledge”, quiz with Dean Kotiga 
20:00 St. Barbara’s Square

Tuesday, 29 July Latin dance under the stars with Elio Bašan
21:00 Beneath the Green Garden Kostrena Restaurant
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Admission to all events is free!
Organisers reserve the right to make changes to the programme.

For more information, visit the Facebook and Instagram pages
of the Kostrena Municipality Tourist Board, Kostrena Culture Centre,

Naša Kostrena and the portal www.nasakostrena.hr


